&= Fast Side

Lumbcryard Supply

wwww  eastsidelbr.com

2017 ILMDA Expo
Feb. 1st - Feh. 24th
Stvle-Rite

Aluminum Columns

Pre-Finished - Round - Alum. - Fluted Design

R68WH 6"x 8 White
R610WH 6"x 10" White
R88WH 8"x8 White
R810WH 8"x 10" |White
R108WH 10"x 8  White
R68CL 6"x 8 Clay
Pre-Finished - Square - Alum. - Fluted Design
S48WH 4" x 8 White
S68WH 6"x 8 White
S610WH 6" x 10" White
S88WH 8"x8 White
S810WH 8"x 10" White
S68CL 6"x 8 Clay

Standard Cap & Base Set

R6_ 6" Round Cap & Base

R8_ 8" Round Cap & Base

R10_ 10" Round Cap & Base

S4_ 4" Square Cap & Base

S6_ 6" Square Cap & Base

S8_ 8" Square Cap & Base
Split Cap & Base Set

RS6_ 6" Round Split Cap & Base
RS8_ 8" Round Split Cap & Base
RS10_ 10" Round Split Cap & Base
SS4_ 4" Square Split Cap & Base
SS6_ 6" Square Split Cap & Base
SS8_ 8" Square Split Cap & Base

(CL) Clay (WH) White

6+/Ea
$44.60
$60.56
$61.32
$83.27
$85.60
$44.60

$46.09
$63.56
$79.68
$95.48

$114.88

$63.56

$20.01
$23.28
$34.34
$15.33
$16.51
$26.47

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
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Each
$46.55
$63.75
$64.55
$87.65
$90.11
$46.55

$48.52
$66.91
$83.88
$100.51
$120.93
$66.91

$21.07
$24.50
$36.15
$16.13
$17.38
$27.88

$25.14
$31.88
$39.60
$23.76
$25.49
$31.08



All orders of 6+ Columns Receive 1% May 10th Pay Terms









