		Fa	ct S	ide		Page 32		
	72	Lumb	eryard	Supply				
		w.east	sidelb	r.com				
2017 ILMDA Expo								
	F	eb. 1st -	Feb. 24	th				
			-Rite					
		Aluminun	n Colum	ns				
Pre-Finished - Ro			ign		6+/Ea	Each		
R68WH	6" x 8'	White			\$44.60	\$46.55		
R610WH	6" x 10'	White			\$60.56	\$63.75		
R88WH	8" x 8'	White			\$61.32	\$64.55		
R810WH	8" x 10'	White			\$83.27	\$87.65		
R108WH	10" x 8'	White			\$85.60	\$90.11		
R68CL	6" x 8'	Clay			\$44.60	\$46.55		
Pre-Finished - Sq	uare - Alum.	- Fluted Des	sign					
S48WH	4" x 8'	White			\$46.09	\$48.52		
S68WH	6" x 8'	White			\$63.56	\$66.91		
S610WH	6" x 10'	White			\$79.68	\$83.88		
S88WH	8" x 8'	White			\$95.48	\$100.51		
S810WH	8" x 10'	White			\$114.88	\$120.93		
S68CL	6" x 8'	Clay			\$63.56	\$66.91		
Standard Cap & B	ase Set							
R6_	6"	Round Cap	& Base		\$20.01	\$21.07		
R8_	8"	Round Cap			\$23.28	\$24.50		
R10_	10"	Round Cap			\$34.34	\$36.15		
S4_	4"	Square Ca			\$15.33	\$16.13		
S6_	6"	Square Ca			\$16.51	\$17.38		
S8_	8"	Square Ca			\$26.47	\$27.88		
Split Cap & Base S	-	Square ca			Ş20. 17	427.00		
RS6_	6"	Round Spli	t Cap & Ba	se	N/A	\$25.14		
RS8_	8"		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		N/A	\$31.88		
RS10_	10"		Round Split Cap & Base N/A Round Split Cap & Base N/A		\$39.60			
SS4_	4"		Square Split Cap & Base N/A		\$23.76			
SS6_	6"		-		N/A			
	8"		it Cap & B			\$25.49		
SS8_	8	Square Spi	it Cap & Ba	ase	N/A	\$31.08		
(CL) Clay (WH) Wh	nite							

All orders of 6+ Columns Receive 1% May 10th Pay Terms